
Immaculate Conception School
Registration Fees and Tuition Rates 2023-2024

Registration Fees (Per Student) $300.00*
Non-Refundable

Technology/Textbook Fee Annual Text/Tech 10 Monthly Payments
Text/Tech

1 Child $ 300.00 $ 30.00
2 Children $ 400.00 $ 40.00
3+ Children $ 450.00 $ 45.00
Technology/Textbook Fee Grades K-8
only

*Technology/Textbook Fee will be included in your monthly tuition payments

8th Grade Activity Fee $250.00
Non-Refundable
Due August 31, 2023

*Please note: Maximum registration fee per family is $900.00. If all Registration fees are
not paid by March 3, 2023, Immaculate Conception School reserves the right to give the
space to another family if space is limited for that grade/class.

Number of Students Annual Tuition 10 Monthly
Payments Tuition

1 $   6,530.00 $    653.00
2 $ 11,750.00 $ 1,175.00
3 $ 15,990.00 $ 1,599.00
4 or More $ 18,600.00 $ 1,860.00

Immaculate Conception School Payment Options:
Pre-pay Tuition in Full to the ICS business office by May 26, 2023 or
Utilize the monthly payment option through the “FACTS” program


